Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Shapos Farms Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.09.2024
Version 1- List of stakeholders as on: 04-02-2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen anational creditors (Workmen)

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
of any
Amount | Amount mutual
covered | covered % of | Amount dues, Amount
by by Whether | voting of that may | of claim | Amount of
Amount of claim|Nature of security | guarante |related share in | continge | be set- not claim under |Remarks, if
S.No Name of creditor |Amount claimed |admitted claim interest e party? CoC nt claim off admitted | verificati on |any
Firstman Management
1 Services Private Limited 1,22,852 74,008 | C I Debt | NA NA No NA NA NA 48,844
Shri Ramraghav Textiles
2 15,09,586 12,77,708 | C I Debt | NA NA No NA NA NA 2,31,878
WES Media Solutions Pvt Ltd
3 4,00,000 2,808 | Operational Debt NA NA No NA NA NA 3,97,192
SRIMURARI GINNING
AND PRESSING
INDUSTRIES
4 1,73,93.823 82,29.844 | C I Debt | NA NA No NA NA NA 91,63.979
M/s NANDINI
WAREHOUSE
5 2,35,74,198 2,35,71,509 | Operational Debt NA NA No NA NA NA 2,689
6 Ernst & Young LLP 42,35,655 5,72,400 | Operational Debt NA NA No NA NA NA 36,63.255
Total
4,72,36,114 3,37,28,277 1,35,07,837




